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A-rækken 
1 LAURIDSEN, Susanna  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-2673 14,0 17 42  

2 JENSEN, Ivan Hornshøi  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1191 10,3 13 41 S9 

3 KRISTIANSEN, Michael John Munk  Esbjerg Golfklub 3-2185 12,7 15 41 S9 

4 THOMSEN, Kent  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-2952 11,9 15 41  

5 ANDERSEN, Tom  Esbjerg Golfklub 3-3085 11,4 14 40  

6 NEDERGAARD, Jesper  Esbjerg Golfklub 3-695 11,9 15 38 S9 

7 JEPPESEN, Henning  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-4907 12,0 15 38 S9 

8 GLADBJERG, Dorte  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1642 13,9 16 38  

9 LARSEN, Peder  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-2117 11,5 14 37 S9 

10 LYKKE-KJELDSEN, Peter  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1425 7,8 10 37 S9 

11 LYKKE-KJELDSEN, Jacob  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-2153 +0,3 0 37  

12 LAURIDSEN, Brian  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-2672 6,2 8 36 S9 

13 KRISTENSEN, Peter  Fanø Vesterhavsbads Golfklub 10-649 4,5 6 36  

14 HANSEN, Ib  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-3624 10,3 13 35 S9 

15 JENSEN, Brian  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1997 11,1 14 35 S9 

16 HANSEN, Finn  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1764 12,2 15 35  

17 PAASCH, Kim  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-2974 14,6 18 34 S9 

18 HANSEN, Lars O.  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-4709 7,0 9 34  

19 PLAUBORG, Peter  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1124 11,2 14 33 S9 

20 WILTON, Per  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-3139 12,1 15 33 S6 

21 CHRISTOFFERSEN, Erik    12,8 16 33  

22 MELDGAARD GODTFREDSEN, Henril  Hansted Golfklub 192-2626 11,2 14 32 S9 

23 VALEUR, Karsten  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-3181 14,0 17 32 S9 

24 LARSEN, Jan  Lyngbygaard Golf Klub 185-5090 12,2 15 32  

25 LARSEN, Vilhelm  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-2149 13,2 16 31 S9 

26 OMANN, Dorte  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-2440 12,0 14 31 S9 

27 HANSEN, Lasse Iversen  Fanø Vesterhavsbads Golfklub 10-1566 13,4 16 31 S6 

28 JENSEN, Lars K. F.  Esbjerg Golfklub 3-1558 14,4 18 31  

29 PORSHOLDT DAM, Pernille  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-2540 13,9 16 30 S9 

30 VALEUR, Joan  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-3180 13,1 16 30 S9 

31 JØRGENSEN, Holger  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-3404 13,9 17 30  

32 CHRISTENSEN, Jens Vad  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1293 13,1 16 29  

33 NIELSEN, Jan Wadum  Esbjerg Golfklub 3-1485 14,2 17 28  

34 GLADBJERG, Jakob  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1615 12,4 15 27  

35 NIELSEN, Tom L.  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-2310 15,2 18 26 S9 

36 HAANDBÆK, Svend Aage  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1790 11,9 15 26 S9 

37 PEDERSEN, Erik Meincke  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-3768 13,6 17 26  

38 JENSEN, Marthin J.  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-3327 11,0 13 25  

39 LARSEN, Birte S.  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-2817 15,0 18 21  
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B-rækken 
1 JENSEN, Sven  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-3400 18,0 22 40  

2 RAABY, Glenn  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-2779 20,3 25 39  

3 PEDERSEN, Niels Puggaard  Esbjerg Golfklub 3-1988 15,6 19 37 S9 

4 PEDERSEN, Jesper Mølleskov  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-3047 17,0 21 37  

5 JESSEN, Claus  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-3488 21,9 27 35 S6 

6 MUNCH, Kent  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-3914 25,6 31 35 S9 

7 ANDERSEN, Hans Ole  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1049 21,8 26 35 S9 

8 CHRISTENSEN, Birger Hvid  Esbjerg Golfklub 3-2764 15,8 19 35 S3 

9 AA, Hans Peter  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1019 20,2 25 35  

10 LYSGAARD, Søren  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-2187 16,9 21 34 S9 

11 GRAVESEN, Søren  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1602 23,9 29 34  

12 IBSEN, Lone  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1017 24,6 29 33 S6 

13 LARSEN, Grete  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-2155 18,1 21 33 S9 

14 KNUDSEN, Flemming Friis  Kaj Lykke Golfklub 65-2123 17,4 21 33 S6 

15 ESPERSEN, Søren  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-2937 18,3 22 33 S9 

16 CHRISTENSEN, Jette Toft  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1245 23,0 27 33 S3 

17 HANSEN, Per Lykkegaard  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-3691 19,6 24 33  

18 JACOBSEN, Inger  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1966 22,8 27 32 S9 

19 BRINCK, Kirsten  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-4227 23,4 27 32 S9 

20 NIELSEN, Egon  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-2329 17,4 21 32 S9 

21 STENGER, Jesper  Vejen Golfklub 100-2457 17,1 21 32  

22 FREDERIKSEN, Karen  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1543 18,6 22 31 S9 

23 STUBKJÆR, Flemming  Esbjerg Golfklub 3-147 25,7 31 31 S6 

24 OLSEN, Olav  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-2033 15,5 19 31 S6 

25 NØRSTEN, Jette  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-3832 23,8 28 31 S3 

26 ANDERSEN, Erik  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1007 21,1 26 31 S9 

27 FIALLA, Mark  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1507 19,2 23 31 S6 

28 KROGH, Michael  Esbjerg Golfklub 3-2539 17,8 22 31 S9 

29 JENSEN, Lone Dahl  Esbjerg Golfklub 3-2281 19,2 22 31 S6 

30 NIELSEN, Klaus Verner  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-3803 16,4 20 31 S6 

31 GRAVESEN, Nicolaj  Øland Golfklub (702) 702-80210 34,0 32 31  

32 NØRSTEN, Per  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-3831 24,1 29 30 S9 

33 DAMSGAARD, Kim  Esbjerg Golfklub 3-3084 17,5 21 30 S6 

34 LYTZEN, Peter    18,0 22 30 S6 

35 SØRENSEN, Michael Halberg  Esbjerg Golfklub 3-1511 15,9 19 30 S9 

36 JACOBSEN, Thomas  Esbjerg Golfklub 3-1858 19,8 24 30 S9 

37 FELDBERG, Hanne Esbjerg  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-3950 19,6 23 30  

38 GODTFREDSEN, Lene  Hansted Golfklub 192-3028 23,8 29 29 S6 

39 POULSEN, Jørgen  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-3765 28,5 32 29 S9 

40 HANSEN, Ellen Østergaard  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1768 26,1 30 29 S9 

41 WALDEJER, Peter  Odder Golfklub 94-1520 25,3 31 29 S6 



 
 

9. august 2019 
Company Day 2019 

 
LEADERBOARD 

 
Pos Navn Klub Medlemsnr. HCP SPH Total Afg. 

 

Breinholtgård Golf Klub Side 3 af 6 Udskrevet 10. august 2019

42 JENSEN, Niels Erik  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-4903 18,5 22 29 S6 

43 BRINCK, Jørgen  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-4228 21,7 26 29 S9 

44 HALLEN, Flemming  Esbjerg Golfklub 3-472 25,4 31 29  

45 HANSEN, Edith Irene  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-4708 22,5 26 28 S9 

46 VESTERGAARD, Bente Marie  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-3159 23,0 27 28 S6 

47 LODBERG, Jørgen  Esbjerg Golfklub 3-1265 21,7 26 28 S9 

48 BAUN, Allan  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-4221 20,8 25 28 S9 

49 LODBERG, Jens  Esbjerg Golfklub 3-2614 36,0 32 28  

50 MORTENSEN, Niels Feldborg  Esbjerg Golfklub 3-2166 27,3 32 27 S9 

51 JENSEN, Ove Dahl  Esbjerg Golfklub 3-2280 22,6 27 27  

52 CHRISTENSEN, Jørn Juul  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1216 24,7 30 25  

53 VESTERGAARD, Henning  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-3157 24,4 30 24 S9 

54 WIENECKE, Shane  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1915 18,2 22 24  

55 KRISTIANSEN, Lis Jahns  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-4547 20,8 24 23  

56 ANDERSEN, Karen  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1006 22,2 26 22 S9 

57 AA, Alice Feldborg  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1040 24,8 29 22  

58 ROSSEN, Villy  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1267 32,6 32 21 S9 

59 PEDERSEN, Michael  Esbjerg Golfklub 3-1690 26,8 32 21  

60 JEPPESEN, Rita  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1116 36,0 36 18  

61 JENSEN, Bent Erik  Esbjerg Golfklub 3-3106 30,5 32 16  

 



 
 

9. august 2019 
Company Day 2019 

 
LEADERBOARD 

 
Pos Navn Klub Medlemsnr. HCP SPH Total Afg. 

 

Breinholtgård Golf Klub Side 4 af 6 Udskrevet 10. august 2019

Hold-rækken 
1 19 - Raaby Revision ApS   58,8 73 129  

 RAABY, Glenn  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-2779 20,3 39  
 PEDERSEN, Jesper Mølleskov  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-3047 17,0 37  
 JENSEN, Ivan Hornshøi  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1191 10,3 41  
 PLAUBORG, Peter  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1124 11,2 33  

2 13 - Jill & Joy   59,6 73 124 S9 

 KRISTIANSEN, Michael John Munk  Esbjerg Golfklub 3-2185 12,7 41 S9 
 GODTFREDSEN, Lene  Hansted Golfklub 192-3028 23,8 29 S9 
 NEDERGAARD, Jesper  Esbjerg Golfklub 3-695 11,9 38 S9 
 MELDGAARD GODTFREDSEN, Henril  Hansted Golfklub 192-2626 11,2 32 S9 

3 18 - Nykredit Private Banking   80,8 98 124  

 ANDERSEN, Tom  Esbjerg Golfklub 3-3085 11,4 40  
 STUBKJÆR, Flemming  Esbjerg Golfklub 3-147 25,7 31  
 ANDERSEN, Hans Ole  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1049 21,8 35  
 JESSEN, Claus  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-3488 21,9 35  

4 09 - Glaspartner   47,3 58 120  

 LAURIDSEN, Susanna  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-2673 14,0 42  
 LAURIDSEN, Brian  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-2672 6,2 36  
 VALEUR, Joan  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-3180 13,1 30  
 VALEUR, Karsten  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-3181 14,0 32  

5 04 - Citybed   56,7 70 119 S9 

 PEDERSEN, Erik Meincke  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-3768 13,6 26 S9 
 CHRISTENSEN, Jens Vad  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1293 13,1 29 S9 
 JENSEN, Sven  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-3400 18,0 40 S9 
 JEPPESEN, Henning  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-4907 12,0 38 S9 

6 12 - MH-Consulting   71,7 87 119  

 JENSEN, Lars K. F.  Esbjerg Golfklub 3-1558 14,4 31  
 CHRISTENSEN, Birger Hvid  Esbjerg Golfklub 3-2764 15,8 35  
 SØRENSEN, Michael Halberg  Esbjerg Golfklub 3-1511 15,9 30  
 MUNCH, Kent  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-3914 25,6 35  

7 16 - Mark   57,1 70 118  

 FIALLA, Mark  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1507 19,2 31  
 WILTON, Per  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-3139 12,1 33  
 THOMSEN, Kent  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-2952 11,9 41  
 JØRGENSEN, Holger  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-3404 13,9 30  

8 08 - Finn Hansen A/S   62,4 76 116  

 HANSEN, Finn  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1764 12,2 35  
 NIELSEN, Egon  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-2329 17,4 32  
 LARSEN, Vilhelm  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-2149 13,2 31  
 HANSEN, Per Lykkegaard  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-3691 19,6 33  

9 14 - JP NET   63,5 75 113  

 LARSEN, Jan  Lyngbygaard Golf Klub 185-5090 12,2 32  
 POULSEN, Jørgen  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-3765 28,5 29  
 KRISTENSEN, Peter  Fanø Vesterhavsbads Golfklub 10-649 4,5 36  
 ESPERSEN, Søren  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-2937 18,3 33  

10 05 - Deloitte   57,1 69 112  

 PAASCH, Kim  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-2974 14,6 34  
 OMANN, Dorte  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-2440 12,0 31  
 STENGER, Jesper  Vejen Golfklub 100-2457 17,1 32  
 HANSEN, Lasse Iversen  Fanø Vesterhavsbads Golfklub 10-1566 13,4 31  

11 03 - Bo Bedre   68,1 80 111  
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 GLADBJERG, Jakob  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1615 12,4 27  
 GLADBJERG, Dorte  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1642 13,9 38  
 JENSEN, Lone Dahl  Esbjerg Golfklub 3-2281 19,2 31  
 JENSEN, Ove Dahl  Esbjerg Golfklub 3-2280 22,6 27  

12 25 - World Offshore Marine   55,6 61 110 S9 

 LYKKE-KJELDSEN, Jacob  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-2153 +0,3 37 S9 
 OLSEN, Olav  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-2033 15,5 31 S9 
 ROSSEN, Villy  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1267 32,6 21 S9 
 LYKKE-KJELDSEN, Peter  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1425 7,8 37 S9 

13 20 - Skind & Pels   115,
6 119 110  

 GRAVESEN, Søren  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1602 23,9 34  
 GRAVESEN, Nicolaj  Øland Golfklub (702) 702-80210 34,0 31  
 LODBERG, Jørgen  Esbjerg Golfklub 3-1265 21,7 28  
 LODBERG, Jens  Esbjerg Golfklub 3-2614 36,0 28  

14 24 - Valtor Offshore   62,2 75 108 S9 

 PEDERSEN, Niels Puggaard  Esbjerg Golfklub 3-1988 15,6 37 S9 
 WIENECKE, Shane  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1915 18,2 24 S9 
 KNUDSEN, Flemming Friis  Kaj Lykke Golfklub 65-2123 17,4 33 S9 
 JENSEN, Marthin J.  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-3327 11,0 25 S9 

15 15 - Jørgen Brinck   72,6 87 108  

 BRINCK, Jørgen  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-4228 21,7 29  
 BRINCK, Kirsten  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-4227 23,4 32  
 JENSEN, Brian  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1997 11,1 35  
 NIELSEN, Klaus Verner  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-3803 16,4 31  

16 22 - Træ-Tøserne   78,7 92 105  

 FELDBERG, Hanne Esbjerg  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-3950 19,6 30  
 CHRISTENSEN, Jette Toft  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1245 23,0 33  
 ANDERSEN, Karen  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1006 22,2 22  
 PORSHOLDT DAM, Pernille  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-2540 13,9 30  

17 07 - ESVAGT   71,6 83 104  

 HANSEN, Ib  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-3624 10,3 35  
 JENSEN, Bent Erik  Esbjerg Golfklub 3-3106 30,5 16  
 LYTZEN, Peter    18,0 30  
 CHRISTOFFERSEN, Erik    12,8 33  

18 06 - EKU ApS   95,3 114 103 S9 

 NØRSTEN, Per  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-3831 24,1 30 S9 
 NØRSTEN, Jette  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-3832 23,8 31 S9 
 VESTERGAARD, Henning  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-3157 24,4 24 S9 
 VESTERGAARD, Bente Marie  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-3159 23,0 28 S9 

19 11 - Hit & Hope   56,0 67 103 S6 

 HANSEN, Lars O.  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-4709 7,0 34 S6 
 HANSEN, Edith Irene  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-4708 22,5 28 S6 
 LARSEN, Peder  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-2117 11,5 37 S6 
 LARSEN, Birte S.  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-2817 15,0 21 S6 

20 10 - Hans-Peter Aa ApS   88,0 106 103 S9 

 AA, Hans Peter  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1019 20,2 35 S9 
 NIELSEN, Tom L.  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-2310 15,2 26 S9 
 WALDEJER, Peter  Odder Golfklub 94-1520 25,3 29 S9 
 MORTENSEN, Niels Feldborg  Esbjerg Golfklub 3-2166 27,3 27 S9 

21 17 - Nordicals erhvervsmæglere   73,7 89 103  

 DAMSGAARD, Kim  Esbjerg Golfklub 3-3084 17,5 30  
 BAUN, Allan  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-4221 20,8 28  
 JENSEN, Niels Erik  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-4903 18,5 29  
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 LYSGAARD, Søren  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-2187 16,9 34  

22 01 - A/S Erik Andersen   83,1 102 102  

 CHRISTENSEN, Jørn Juul  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1216 24,7 25  
 HAANDBÆK, Svend Aage  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1790 11,9 26  
 HALLEN, Flemming  Esbjerg Golfklub 3-472 25,4 29  
 ANDERSEN, Erik  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1007 21,1 31  

23 02 - Bent Pedersen A/S   78,6 95 101  

 NIELSEN, Jan Wadum  Esbjerg Golfklub 3-1485 14,2 28  
 KROGH, Michael  Esbjerg Golfklub 3-2539 17,8 31  
 JACOBSEN, Thomas  Esbjerg Golfklub 3-1858 19,8 30  
 PEDERSEN, Michael  Esbjerg Golfklub 3-1690 26,8 21  

24 23 - Tøserne   105,
3 117 100  

 HANSEN, Ellen Østergaard  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1768 26,1 29  
 JEPPESEN, Rita  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1116 36,0 18  
 FREDERIKSEN, Karen  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1543 18,6 31  
 IBSEN, Lone  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1017 24,6 33  

25 21 - The Wild One's   86,5 101 98  

 AA, Alice Feldborg  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1040 24,8 22  
 KRISTIANSEN, Lis Jahns  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-4547 20,8 23  
 LARSEN, Grete  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-2155 18,1 33  
 JACOBSEN, Inger  Breinholtgård Golf Klub 78-1966 22,8 32  

 


